Interscholastic Equestrian League

April 14, 2019
Arena 7
Judge: Gail Hoff
Class 41: Dressage Intro Class A (4)
7:45 AM 823  Jordyn Silberstein Crollero
7:52 AM 883 Brooke Moore Daily Double
7:59 AM 815  Victoria Liberman Serafina
8:06 AM 846  Chloe Lee Griffon
Class 444: Dressage Fourth Level Test 1 (1)
8:13 AM 835  Sophia Ekstrand Fleur Rouge
Class 141: Dressage Training Level Test 1 (11)
8:21 AM 855  Allison Lunenfeld Bolero
8:28 AM 804  Eliana Fischbach Kiowa
8:35 AM 851  Tori Scheck Muckey Maddox
8:42 AM 827  Sasha Cohn Stormin' Norman
8:49 AM 777  Chloe Kischuk Tall Dark and Handsome
8:56 AM 862 Reagan Kenney Missy
9:03 AM 796  Orian Shaer Froggy Fresh
9:10 AM 787  Anna Maria Fassett Brindero
9:17 AM 854  Alexandra Florian Timeless
9:24 AM 844  David Aparicio Vevica Ultime Theo
9:31 AM 894  Ariana Molski Logical Choice
Class 143: Dressage Training Level Test 3 (11)
9:38 AM 854  Alexandra Florian Timeless
9:45 AM 844  David Aparicio Vevica Ultime Theo
9:52 AM 894  Ariana Molski Logical Choice
9:59 AM BREAK
10:09 AM 896  Trish Felix Beignet
10:16 AM 825 Lori Jang Roy
10:23 AM 906 Emily Glickman Beckett's Creek Ferari Phantom
10:30 AM 907 Kennah Glickman #iwokeuplikethis
10:37 AM 800  Sara Hightower Trix R For Kids
10:45 AM 931 Rosemary Bilson Rosebud
10:52 AM 976  Lily Andersson Artlandis
10:59 AM 895 Katherine Gaudet Brilliant Disguise
Class 341: Dressage Second Level Test 1 (4)
11:06 AM 869  Ava Horowitz Big Love
11:13 AM 850  Hannah Cowdrey Estelle
11:20 AM 809  Raylee Gennaro Timeless

11:27 AM 864  Diana Simonds Winandus (Robbie)
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Class 442: Dressage Third Level Test 2 (1)
Margaret Wahlert
Dressage Second Level Test 3 (5)
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Dressage First Level Test 2 (11)
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Grace Plunkett
Skyler Calkins
Hannah Cowdrey
Isabella Grigorian
Mattie White

LUNCH BREAK

Claire Papac
Veronica Cruz
Alexa Coons
Francesca Kirby
Tyler Leary
Roxy Thomas
Katelyn Roache
Jazz Vickers

Chelsea Christensen
Harper Murray-Nelson

Melody Feitelson

DSP Cheer

Royal Lux
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Estelle

Royal Winner
Casandra

Queen's Ransom
Darla
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Poca Peppy Chex In

Dream Catcher
Don Dyri

PTS
195
PTS
189
215.5
205
237
248

PTS
211.5
205.5

184
225.5

240

231.5
241.5
203.00

%
51.316%
%
45.000%
51.310%
48.810%
56.429%
59.048%

%
60.429%
58.714%
52.571%
64.429%
68.571%
SCRATCH
66.143%
69.000%
58.000%
SCRATCH
SCRATCH

PLACE

PLACE

= N B W

PLACE

N B~ 00 O

= W
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